Features
PWS-870 10" Industrial Tablet with 4th Generation
Intel® Core™ i Processor
 � MIL-STD-810G and IP65 certified, can withstand drops of up to 4ft.
 � 10.1" HD high-brightness, multi-touch, Gorilla Glass panel with digitizer
 � 4th generation Intel® Core™ i processor supports Windows 8
 � Built-in 4G LTE, WLAN (802.11 a/b/g/n/ac), BT4.0, and GPS modules with
Beidou/GLONASS support

Dimensions Unit: mm
PWS-870
Ordering Information
Part Number
Configuration
Fingerprint
CPU LCD Memory Storage Front/Rear
CAM WiFi BT GNSS 4G OS Barcode
RFID NFC
PWS-870-3S6W0E000E Core i3 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V N/A N/A WES 8 N/A N/A N/A
PWS-870-3S6W00000E Core i3 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PWS-870-3S6G4E5F0E Core i3 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-US WES 8 2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-3S6G6E5F0E Core i3 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-EU WES 8 2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-3H6G6E5F0E Core i3 High Brightness DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-EU WES 8 2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-5S6G4P5F0E Core i5 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-US Win8.1 Pro  2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-5S6G6P5F0E Core i5 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-EU Win8.1 Pro  2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-7S6G4P5F0E Core i7 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-US Win8.1 Pro  2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-7S6G6P5F0E Core i7 Sunlight DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-EU Win8.1 Pro  2D NFC FingerPrint
PWS-870-7H6G6P5F0E Core i7 High Brightness DDR3 4GB SSD 64GB V V V V LTE-EU Win8.1 Pro  2D NFC FingerPrint
Packing List
Part Number Description
96PSA-A65W19V1-1 65W Adapter *1 pcs
9680015843 Stylus Pen * 1 pcs

for theft deterrence. It offers complete port replication for users accessing audio jacks, USB, RS-232, DI, DO, LAN, and GPS SMA connector. One of the most important and unique design
features is it has CAN bus support for vehicle communication. It's a perfect solution for police car, fire bridge, ambulance, forklift, and different kinds of transportation applications.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PWS-870-VCRADLE00E PWS-870 Vehicle docking station, with LAN Cable M12(M) cable 8P/RJ45(F) (5cm)
PWS-870-VCRADLE01E PWS-870 Charge only Vehicle docking station
PWS-870-VMOUNT00E PWS-870 Vehicle docking station without i/o ports
PWS-770-CADAP00E* PWS-770/PWS-870 Car Adapter DC to DC 10~32V 90W (120cm) to Cigar Lighter;
M12 Plug
PWS-770-CAD1200E* PWS-770/PWS-870 Car Adapter DC to DC 10~32V 90W with 12V Relay (120cm);
M12 Plug
PWS-770-CAD2400E* PWS-770/PWS-870 Car Adapter DC to DC 10~32V 90W with 24V Relay (120cm);
M12 Plug
1700021797-01
M12 plug to DC-in cable (10cm)
Note: Connect from PWS-770/PWS-870 Vehicle docking DC-in (M12) to Power
adapter Jack (96PSA-A65W19V1-1)
PWS-870-CHDC00E PWS-870 Vehicle docking HDC Cable RS232 x1; CAN2.0 x1; DIx2;
DOx2; Line-in x1; Line-out x1 (200cm)
PWS-770-GPSAN00E GPS antenna 5.5V 22mA (500cm)
RAM-MOUNT-06E 5.625" double socket arm for 1.5" ball base, 3.625" VESA base at both sockets
RAM-MOUNT-07E 5.625" double socket arm for 1.5" ball base, One side is 3.625" VESA base, on the
other side, the socket with flat 2.5" diameter base AMPS hole pattern
PWS-870-VDOCK-CBE Vehicle docking starter cable kit (power cable, HDC cable & GPS antenna)
Note:
1. PWS-870 Vehicle Docking packages include LAN Cable for M12 to RJ45 connector. The car adapter is optional.
 Do not attempt to connect Car adapter M12 plug to PWS-870 tablet DC-in
2. For first time purchase, we strongly recommend to purchase starter cable kit & power adapter (select suitable